11000043687

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Addı	ress)	
(Addı	ress)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	→ #)
PICK-UP	MAIT WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doct	ıment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	
		\

Office Use Only



600200638756

04/11/11--01048--021 **160.00

TAPR II PH 2: 25
SEGNATION OF STATE
ALL AND SEE FLORIDA



B. BOSTICK APR 1 2 2011

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co				
suвјест: <u>А Ц</u>	About Lawn Name of Limi	Maintenance ited Liability Company	, LLC	
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:		
	Levin L	Cline		
		Name of Person		
AIL	tbout Lawn	Mant, LLC	·	
•				
<u> 1001 N</u>	lormandy t	teights Cir		
Win-	ter Haven	FL	33880	
ALI	A .	ity/State and Zip Code Main @ aoli for future annual report notification	com =	_
For further information of	e-man address: (to be used		- 1 T	a Pr
Kovin Cli	e .		mark to be	
Name o	of Person	at (<u>863</u> <u>40+</u> Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for	r the following amount:		25 (က က က
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	.
	Mailing Address Pagistration Section	Street/Courier Addre	<u>85</u>	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
All About Lawn Mail (Must end with the words "Limited Liability	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1001 Normandy Heights Cir Winter Haven, FL 33880	1001 Normandy Heights Cir. Winter Haven, FL 33880
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:
Keuin L CI	ine ALL
Name	
	ghts Cir
Florida street add	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Winter Haven,	FL 33880
City, Star	te, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.
Registered Agent's Signature	Cline re (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR	Kevin L. Cline 1001 Normandy Heights Cir
MER	winter Haveh, FC 33880
MOR	Rachel Randazzo
	Winter Haven, FC 33880
	EG.
	APR LAND
	<u> </u>
(Use attachment if necessary)	FLORAL TELOR
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: (OPTIQNAL)
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than a effective date is listed, the date mus	the date of filing: (OPTIGNAL)
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mus	the date of filing: (OPTIQUAL)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mus	the date of filing: (OPTIQUAL)
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than a effective date is listed, the date mus 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	the date of filing: (OPTIGNAL) it be specific and cannot be more than five business days price X. Cline
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mus 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men	the date of filing: (OPTIGNAL) It be specific and cannot be more than five business days price L. Cline The property of a member of a member.
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than a effective date is listed, the date mus 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men constitutes an affirmation up I am aware that any false in	the date of filing: (OPTIGNAL) it be specific and cannot be more than five business days price X. Cline

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

Filing Fees:

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)